		This is a ta	bulation of bids re	esults and not an off	er of award or contra	ct			
			The City reser	ves the right to reje	ct all bids				
PROJEC	T NAME:	Drainage I	mproveme	ents At Sout	h Oxnard Cer	nte	er		
	Specification No.	PW 22-32		JTEC CORPORATION			The Adjul Corporation dba. LEE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		
	Owner:	City of Oxnard		5776-D Lindero Cyn Rd #156 Westlake Village, CA 91362			4288 Adam Road, Simi Valley, CA 93063		
В	ids Opening Date:	January 20,	2022	‡	‡1			#2	
Bid Item No.:	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	
1	Mobilization/Demobilizat ion (shall not exceed 5% of the Total Bid Price)	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	
2	Traffic Control and Public Convenience and Safety	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	
3	Stormwater Management	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
4	Demolition	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$17,986.00	\$17,986.0	
5	Grading and Subgrade Preparation	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$27,922.00	\$27,922.0	
6	Roof Gutters	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		\$6,500.00	\$6,500.0	
7	Relocate Play Stations	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		\$4,200.00	\$4,200.0	
8	Clean Storm Drain System	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		\$5,150.00	\$5,150.0	
9	Aggregate Base	CY	61	\$100.00	\$6,100.00		\$300.00	\$18,300.0	
10	4" PVC Pipe	LF	127	\$50.00	\$6,350.00		\$207.00	\$26,289.0	
11	12"x12" Drainage Inlet	EA	8	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00		\$650.00	\$5,200.0	
12	Concrete (Curb)	LF	29	\$50.00	\$1,450.00		\$65.00	\$1,885.0	
13	Concrete (Sidewalk)	SF Total Bid	3244	\$10.00	\$32,440.00	*	\$11.00	\$35,684.0	
		iotai Biū	Amount:	\$76,840.00		Ė	\$1	165,416.00	
* Corrections made		Total Bid SUBMITTED		\$73,840.00			\$10	65,416.00	
		Total Bid VERIFIED		\$76,840.00			\$165,416.00		
		Suba	contractors:	None			Channel Contrac	eting Inc.	